
2024 2025

$3,300 per plan year
$5,000 per household
not yet announced

Annual Limits

HCFSA limit 
DCFSA limit 
Mileage:

CBA parking expenses 
CBA mass transit expenses

§223 Minimum Deductible
Employee Only

 Family

HSA Contribution Limit
Employee Only
Family
Age 55+

The limits presented above are set by government and updated on a yearly 
basis. Please note that your plan may have specific limitations. Please check your 

company’s plan documents for specific exclusions.

Table of Limits

$1,650
$3,300

$325 per month
$325 per month

$4,300
$8,550
+$1,000

$3,200 per plan year
$5,000 per household 
$.21 per mile

$315 per month
$315 per month

$1,600
$3,200

$4,150
$8,300
+$1,000




