## **Table of Limits**

Annual Limits	2024	<u>2025</u>
HCFSA limit DCFSA limit Mileage:	\$3,200 per plan year \$5,000 per household \$.21 per mile	\$3,300 per plan year \$5,000 per household not yet announced
CBA parking expenses CBA mass transit expenses	\$315 per month \$315 per month	\$325 per month \$325 per month
§223 Minimum Deductible Employee Only Family	\$1,600 \$3,200	\$1,650 \$3,300
HSA Contribution Limit Employee Only Family Age 55+	\$4,150 \$8,300 +\$1,000	\$4,300 \$8,550 +\$1,000

The limits presented above are set by government and updated on a yearly basis. Please note that your plan may have specific limitations. Please check your company's plan documents for specific exclusions.





